Articles Cat. No Description
Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 100
Hotplates, DAIHAN-brand��Ho
180××180mm Plate-type Hotplate “HP-20A”
260××260mm Plate-type Hotplate “HP-30A”
DAIHAN-brand�� Premium Hotplate, “HP-20A” & “HP-30A”, Ceramic-Coated Plate, up to 380℃, with Certi. & Traceability
Built-in Linearity PWM Controller, High Temp. Uniformity, 180×180- or 260×260-mm Plate, CE Certified
180mm

� Superior Linearity for Temperature Control  by Specially Designed Control Circuitry (PWM control)
� Ceramic Coated Plate - Chemical / Acid Resistance
Ordering Information
With 180×180mm Plate-type, “HP-20A” Hotplates
DH.WHP03120 Hotplate, “HP-20A”, 230V
DH.WHP02120 Hotplate, “HP-20A”, 120V
With 260×260mm Plate-type, “HP-30A” Hotplates
DH.WHP03121 Hotplate, “HP-30A”, 230V
DH.WHP02121 Hotplate, “HP-30A”, 120V
Optional Stand Rod & Holder/Clamp
DH.WHP503011 (1) Stand Rod, “RD100”, Stainless steel, Non-screw
Φ12.7×L390mm, for “HP-30A/30D”, “MSH-30A/30D”
DH.WHP503036 (2) Stand Rod, “RD200”, Stainless steel, 1.5p screw
Φ12×L450mm, for “HP-20A/20D”, “MSH-20A/20D”,
“MSH-50A/55A”,“MSH-50D/55D” and “SMHS”
DH.WHP503012 (3) Holder / Clamp / Clip, “CL220”, for Temp. Probe
** OOtthheerr SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss aarree aavvaaiillaabbllee uuppoonn CCuussttoommeerr’ss RReeqquueesstt..
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty2-Year Warranty
(1) Stand Rod,  “RD100”, ΦΦ12.7××L390mm